SmartStream™ UV is an ultraviolet water disinfection solution for use in residential and commercial applications.   Below is a comprehensive list of
SmartStream systems and accessories available. If you do not see the specific system or part that you are looking for, please contact your local Watts
representative for assistance.
Watts Water Quality List Price
List Price Effective December 1, 2015
Model No Ordering Code Description List Price (USD)
Series A - UV Systems, LP Lamp
WA002ABAX T7400000 2GPM LP UV System $337.00

All prices supersede previous issues, are temporary, and subject to change without notice.
Watts Water Quality List Price
Model No Ordering Code Description List Price (USD)
Replacement Parts & Accessories
WCD000UVS T7401000 UV Sensor Accessory Kit for Systems with Series C/D Controller $1,071.00
WCD000SOL T7401001 Solenoid Valve Accessory Kit for 12 GPM- 20 GPM Systems with Series C/D Controller $307.00
WCD000SOL T7401002 Solenoid Valve Accessory Kit for 25 GPM- 50 GPM Systems with Series C/D Controller $480.00
WAA002LMP WUVLAMP2 Replacement Lamp for 2 GPM System Series A Controller  $74.00
WAA006LMP WUVLAMP6 Replacement Lamp for 6 GPM System Series A Controller  $78.00
WAA008LMP WUVLAMP8 Replacement Lamp for 8 GPM System Series A Controller  $87.00
WAA012LMP WUVLAMP12 Replacement Lamp for 12 GPM System Series A Controller $91.00
WBB001LMP T7401024 Replacement Lamp for 1 GPM System Series B Controller  $212.00
WBB002LMP T7401025 Replacement Lamp for 2 GPM System Series B Controller  $216.00
WBB006LMP T7401026 Replacement Lamp for 6 GPM System Series B Controller  $224.00
WBB008LMP
WBB012LMP T7401027 Replacement Lamp for 8-12 GPM System Series B Controller  $228.00
WCD012LMP T7401029 Replacement Lamp for 12 GPM System Series C/D Controller $231.00
WCD016LMP T7401030 Replacement Lamp for 16 GPM System Series C/D Controller $234.00
WCD020LMP
WCD025LMP T7401031 Replacement Lamp for 20-25 GPM System Series C/D Controller $235.00
WCD040LMP T7401033 Replacement Lamp for 40 GPM System Series C/D Controller $238.00
WCD050LMP T7401034 Replacement Lamp for 50 GPM System Series C/D Controller $238.00
WAA002SLV WUVQS2 Replacement Quartz Sleeve for 2 GPM System Series A Controller  $39.00
WAA006SLV WUVQS6 Replacement Quartz Sleeve for 6 GPM System Series A Controller  $54.00
WAA008SLV WUVQS8 Replacement Quartz Sleeve for 8 GPM System Series A Controller  $71.00
WAA012SLV WUVQS12 Replacement Quartz Sleeve for 12 GPM System Series A Controller  $68.00
WBB001SLV T7401104 Replacement Quartz Sleeve for 1 GPM System Series B Controller  $51.00
WBB002SLV T7401105 Replacement Quartz Sleeve for 2 GPM System Series B Controller  $57.00
WBB006SLV T7401106 Replacement Quartz Sleeve for 6 GPM System Series B Controller  $74.00
WBB008SLV
WBB012SLV T7401107 Replacement Quartz Sleeve for 8-12 GPM System Series B Controller  $83.00
WCD012SLV T7401109 Replacement Quartz Sleeve for 12 GPM System Series C/D Controller  $66.00
WCD016SLV T7401110 Replacement Quartz Sleeve for 16 GPM System Series C/D Controller $73.00
WCD020SLV/
WCD025SLV T7401111 Replacement Quartz Sleeve for 20-25 GPM System Series C/D Controller $80.00
WCD040SLV T7401113 Replacement Quartz Sleeve for 40 GPM System Series C/D Controller $100.00
WCD050SLV T7401114 Replacement Quartz Sleeve for 50 GPM System Series C/D Controller  $113.00
WAA002BST T7402000 Replacement Ballast for 2 GPM System Series A Controller 110V U.S. $170.00
WAA006BST
WAA008BST
WAA012BST
T7402003 Replacement Ballast for 6-12 GPM System Series A Controller 110V U.S. $206.00
WA002ABBX T7402001 Replacement Ballast for 2 GPM System Series A Controller 240V Europe $145.00